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2024 Transactions

Wed May 29 12:53pm CT

Week 1

*Lake

No transactions performed this week.

2024 Orphan 2  #1/#10 E

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 10:31pm CT

ACL tear

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 6:42am CT

Traded Papa's Pound Sat Mar 2 9:03pm CT

Christian Kirk WR JAX Rnd 2, Pick 5

Adams-Hopkins-ANTHONY RICHARDSON-6th pick

No transactions performed this week.

CMC Football Factory

Released Kansas City Chiefs KC  D/ST Owner Fri May 10 10:43am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Fri May 10 10:43am CT

Off I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Fri May 10 10:43am CT

Off I/R Evan Hull IND  RB Owner Fri May 10 10:43am CT

Ditka's Mustache

Released Tyler Scott CHI  WR Owner Tue Apr 9 1:11pm CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Tue Mar 12 11:34am CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 11:34am CT

Traded Sir Purr Fri Apr 19 1:20pm CT

Chris Olave WR NO C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Rnd 2, Pick 9

Grey Area

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Thu May 16 7:21am CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Thu May 16 7:21am CT

Gumbo Posse

Released Patrick Taylor SF  RB Owner Thu Mar 21 5:15pm CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Thu Mar 21 5:15pm CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Thu Mar 21 5:15pm CT

Jameson Neat

No transactions performed this week.

Papa's Pound
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Released New England Patriots NE  D/ST Owner Tue May 28 11:39am CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Tue May 28 11:39am CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Tue May 28 11:39am CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Tue May 28 11:39am CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Tue May 28 11:39am CT

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Tue Mar 26 6:58am CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Tue Mar 26 6:57am CT

Traded ACL tear Sat Mar 2 9:03pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Christian Kirk WR JAX

Ridgely cowboys 2

No transactions performed this week.

Sir Purr

Traded Ditka's Mustache Fri Apr 19 1:20pm CT

C.J. Stroud QB HOU Chris Olave WR NO

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Rnd 3, Pick 5
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